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David Bennett European Summer School on Intensive Care Medicine

Friday May 30th

17:30-17:45
17:45-19:15

17:45-18:15

18:15-18:45

Saturday May 31st

08:30-10:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30.11:00

11:00-12:30

Preliminary Programme

Chair: Vladimir Gasparovic
Welcome & Introduction
Luciano Gattinoni Memorial Session

Luciano & the Summer School : Personal Reflections
Speakers: Vladimir Gasparovic, Jean Louis Vincent & David
Treacher

The Luciano Gattinoni Memorial Lectures

Speaker: Maurizio Cecconi

Sepsis : Anything New?
Chair Vladimir Gasparovic

Surviving Sepsis Guidelines : An Update
Speaker: Richard Beale

Sepsis : How to be NICE?
Speaker: Mervyn Singer

Sepsis Phenotypes and AKI
Speaker: Lui Forni

Management of Sepsis at the Bedside : Current Practice
Speaker: Jean-Louis Vincent

Coffee break

Tutorials

Setting up the Ventilator: Luigi Camporata

Ultrasound/FoCUS : Radovan Radoni¢

Haemodynamic assessment and pulmonary artery catheterization:
David Treacher

How to Design a Clinical Trial and get published: David Harrison
Therapeutic strategies for high dose vasopressor dependent shock:
Jaksa Babel



16:30-19:00

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

Sunday June 1st

08:30-10:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

Don’t Tell Me What You Know : Tell Me What You Believe
Chair: David Treacher

Tight Potassium Control : Really?
Speaker: Hugh Montgomery

Management of DKA : Was | Right All Along?
Speaker: Mervyn Singer

Diuretics to Treat AKI. Whose idea was that.
Speaker: Lui Forni

Something Cardiac!!
Speaker: Susanna Price

Continuous versus intermittent infusion of beta lactam
antibiotics(Bling Ill study)
Speaker:Steve Brett

Acute Cardiology & Emergency Medicine : Industry Sponsored Session

Chair Vladimir Gasparovic

Cardigenic shock, what to do
Speaker:Susanne Price

Long term MCS
Speaker: Hrvoje Gasparovic¢

ECMO in coronary unit
Danijel Lovri¢

Is there any case which change my practice in ICU
Speaker: Susanne Price

Coffee break

Tutorials

Focused cardiac ultrasound : Shahana Uddin, Gorazd Voga
How to Design a Clinical Trial and get published: David Harrison
Ultrasound/FoCUS : Radovan Radoni¢

Setting up the Ventilator: Richard Beale



= Pragmatic approach to nutrition in ICU: Primoz Gradisek

17:00-19:30 Lectures & Debate: Key issues for Intensivists
Chair: Vladimir Gasparovic

17:00-18:30 Clinical Trial Design Step by Step : Dissection of a study
Speaker: Kathy Rowan & David Harrison

18:30-19:30 Case Based Discussion: Acute, Severe pancreatitis
Speaker: Darius Sadiq

Monday June 2nd

08:30-10:30 Food Glorious Food!
Chair Vladimir Gasparovic

08:30-09:00 Behavioural psychology and the intensive care team
Speaker : Steve Brett

09:00-09:30 The Microbiome : Is it relevant to the ICU?
Speaker:Darius Sadiq

09:30-10:00 Cholesterol : An Alternative View
Speaker : Mervyn Singer

10:00-10:30 Vitamin C and Metabolic Resuscitation. Do we still need to consider

it?
Speaker : Hugh Montgomery

Final Thoughts: Vladimir Gasparovic



www.hdhiim.org

intenzivna@otours.hr

mail: vgasparovic@gmail.com

Hotel Reservation and Registration:
O TOURS PCO d.o.o0. web:www.otours.hr
Telephone +385 1 4831 444

Mobitel: 098213407

E-mail: intenzivha@otours.hr

Registration fee ESICM members: 390 EUR

Registration fee non ESICM members: 490 EUR
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