## CROATIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

#### CROATIAN SOCIETY OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE AND MEDICAL INTENSIVE CARE



# INTENSIVE CARE WEEK CROATIA 12<sup>th</sup> DAVID BENNETT EUROPEAN SUMMER SCHOOL ON INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE





BRIJUNI, CROATIA May 30<sup>th</sup> – Juni 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2025.

Lui Forni, UK Susanna Price, UK Vladimir Gašparović, CRO

**CME** pending

## David Bennett European Summer School on Intensive Care Medicine Preliminary Programme

Friday May 30 <sup>th</sup>	Chair: Vladimir Gasparovic			
17:30-17:45	Welcome & Introduction			
17:45-19:15	Luciano Gattinoni Memorial Session			
17:45-18:15	<b>Luciano &amp; the Summer School : Personal Reflections</b> Speakers: Vladimir Gasparovic, Jean Louis Vincent & David Treacher			
	The Luciano Gattinoni Memorial Lectures			
18:15-18:45	Speaker: Maurizio Cecconi			
Saturday May 31st				
08:30-10:30	Sepsis: Anything New? Chair Vladimir Gasparovic			
08:30-09:00	Surviving Sepsis Guidelines: An Update Speaker: Richard Beale			
09:00-09:30	Sepsis: How to be NICE? Speaker: Mervyn Singer			
09:30-10:00	Sepsis Phenotypes and AKI Speaker: Lui Forni			
10:00-10:30	Management of Sepsis at the Bedside : Current Practice Speaker: Jean-Louis Vincent			
10:30.11:00	Coffee break			
11:00-12:30	Tutorials Setting up the Ventilator: Luigi Camporata Ultrasound/FoCUS: Radovan Radonić Haemodynamic assessment and pulmonary artery catheterization: David Treacher How to Design a Clinical Trial and get published: David Harrison Therapeutic strategies for high dose vasopressor dependent shock:			

Jaksa Babel

16:30-19:00	Don't Tell Me What You Know: Tell Me What You Believe Chair: David Treacher			
16:30-17:00	<b>Tight Potassium Control : Really?</b> Speaker: Hugh Montgomery			
17:00-17:30	Management of DKA: Was I Right All Along? Speaker: Mervyn Singer			
17:30-18:00	<b>Diuretics to Treat AKI. Whose idea was that.</b> Speaker: Lui Forni			
18:00-18:30	Something Cardiac!! Speaker: Susanna Price			
18:30-19:00	Continuous versus intermittent infusion of beta lactam antibiotics(Bling III study) Speaker:Steve Brett			
Sunday June 1st				
08:30-10:30	Acute Cardiology & Emergency Medicine : Industry Sponsored Session			
	Chair Vladimir Gasparovic			
08:30-09:00	Cardigenic shock, what to do Speaker:Susanne Price			
09:00-09:30	Long term MCS Speaker: Hrvoje Gašparović			
09:30-10:00	<b>ECMO in coronary unit</b> Danijel Lovrić			
10:00-10:30	Is there any case which change my practice in ICU Speaker: Susanne Price			
10:30-11:00	Coffee break			
11:00-12:30 •	Tutorials  Focused cardiac ultrasound : Shahana Uddin, Gorazd Voga  How to Design a Clinical Trial and get published: David Harrison			

Ultrasound/FoCUS: Radovan RadonićSetting up the Ventilator: Richard Beale

Pragmatic approach to nutrition in ICU: Primož Gradišek

17:00-19:30 **Lectures & Debate: Key issues for Intensivists** Chair: Vladimir Gasparovic i 17:00-18:30 Clinical Trial Design Step by Step: Dissection of a study Speaker: Kathy Rowan & David Harrison 18:30-19:30 **Case Based Discussion: Acute, Severe pancreatitis** Speaker: Darius Sadiq Monday June 2nd 08:30-10:30 **Food Glorious Food!** Chair Vladimir Gasparovic 08:30-09:00 Behavioural psychology and the intensive care team Speaker : Steve Brett The Microbiome: Is it relevant to the ICU? 09:00-09:30 Speaker: Darius Sadiq 09:30-10:00 **Cholesterol: An Alternative View** Speaker: Mervyn Singer 10:00-10:30 Vitamin C and Metabolic Resuscitation. Do we still need to consider it? Speaker: Hugh Montgomery

**Vladimir Gasparovic** 

**Final Thoughts:** 

### www.hdhiim.org

#### intenzivna@otours.hr

mail: vgasparovic@gmail.com

Hotel Reservation and Registration: O TOURS PCO d.o.o. web:www.otours.hr Telephone +385 1 4831 444

Mobitel: 098213407

E-mail: <a href="mailto:intenzivna@otours.hr">intenzivna@otours.hr</a>

Registration fee ESICM members: 390 EUR

Registration fee non ESICM members: 490 EUR